Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 5
Configured Command Centers
The Axis AX Series Configured Command Centers from
Advanced have been designed to support a wide variety of
applications. The command centers are fully compatible with the
Axis AX Series Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panels and the
Axis AX “V” Series Intelligent Fire Alarm Control Panels with
Integrated Audio.

As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice.
Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                             Page 5 of 5
Order Codes and Options
CAX-CC1-16 Axis AX Series Command Center with cabinet, 2 power supply’s/chargers, 1 SLC, 2 NACs, two 40 watt speaker
circuits, 1 AXASW-16 switch LED module and microphone (126 addressable points)
CAX-CC2-16 Axis AX Series Command Center with cabinet, 2 power supply’s/chargers, 2 SLC, 2 NACs, two 40 watt speaker
circuits, 1 AXASW-16 switch LED module and microphone (252 addressable points)
CAX-CC4-16 Axis AX Series Command Center with cabinet, 2 power Supply’s/Chargers, 4 SLC, 4 NACs, two 40 watt
speaker circuits, 1 AXASW-16 switch LED module and microphone (504 addressable points)
  CAX-CTL base card option modules**:
CAX-LPD 2 SLC, 2 NAC expander card
CAX-NAC 2 NAC expander card
CAX-PSU 5 Amp expansion power supply module
CAX-NET4 Network interface card (Style 4)
CAX-NET7 Network interface card (Style 7)
CAX-012 Thermal strip printer
CAX-SEB/D9068P Serial expansion board and serial digital alarm communicator
  CAV-AMP-80 amplifier option module:
CAV-V70 Universal audio converter (Converts 25 Vrms to 70 Vrms)
* Refer to Axis AX data sheets for peer to peer network and peripheral bus modules.